PARCEL
NUMBER

05-22-000-029

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

69.95A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-3-22 PTNE & N W QR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-4-81
12-31-92
5-14-96
5-14-96
6-1-04

BARNHART, GALEN K
BARNHART GALEN K & VILA L

BARNHART GALEN K & VILA L i &
BARNHART GALEN K & VILA L TRU

BARNHART VILA L TRUSTEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F. M
C.F. none
C.F. none

SP NO FEE

GALEN K BARNHART TRUSTEE +

STEES
M 4TRS




